Bottom View
Front View
Unit: mm
Pin diameter tolerances: ±0.10
Pin length tolerances：±1.00
General tolerances：±0.50
+Vo
-Vo

civil applications.
Model Selection Table
Model
Dimensions
(L*W*H)
Rated power
Rated output voltage/current Typical efficiency
（Vin=1000VDC）Vo Io
VA03-T2S03-E
38.0*19.5*17.0mm
2W 3.3V 600mA 65%
VA03-T2S05-E
3W
5V 600mA 68%
VA03-T2S09-E 9V 330mA 69%
VA03-T2S12-E 12V 250mA 70%
VA03-T2S15-E 15V 200mA 71%
VA03-T2S24-E 24V 125mA 72%
VA05-T2S03-E 3.3W 3.3V 1000mA 65%
VA05-T2S05-E
5W
5V 1000mA 69%
VA05-T2S09-E 9V 550mA 70%
VA05-T2S12-E 12V 410mA 71%
VA05-T2S15-E 15V 330mA 72%
VA05-T2S24-E 24V 210mA 73%
Input Characteristics
Item Test Condition / Description MIN TYP MAX
Input voltage range
AC input 85VAC 230VAC 264VAC